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O% QUAD

OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Seaway Manufacturing

Color

Almond Coated

Beige

Beige Coated

Black Coated

Bronze Coated
Chestnut Brown Coated
Clay Coated

Evergreen Coated
White

OSI #
429
405
405
003
287
209
320
736
001

QUAD
MAX
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