





OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Seaway Manufacturing

		QUAD	
Color	OSI#	MAX	QUAD
Almond Coated	429	Χ	X
Beige	405	X	X
Beige Coated	405	X	X
Black Coated	003	Χ	X
Bronze Coated	287	Χ	
Chestnut Brown Coated	209	X	X
Clay Coated	320	X	X
Evergreen Coated	736	X	X
White	001	X	X